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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGLAVE CHHAYA BABAN

AHER ABHISHEK AVINASH

AMBEKAR RAHUL VINOD

AWARE SHUBHAM SATISH

AWASARMAL RUSHIKESH SUDHIR

BADADE SAHIL SANTOSH

BADE TUSHAR MADHAV

BHANDARI NETRA UMESH

BHOSALE SANDESH HARISHCHANDRA

BOBDE SUMIT SURESH

BOKIL RAHUL VILAS

CHANDGUDE GAURI ZUNJAR

DEREKAR GAURAV PRAMOD

DHADVE PRATIK VITTHAL

DHAMALE AJINKAY TATYASO

DHAMALE PRATIK SHAHAJIRAO

GHAVATE RADHIKA SHREEDHAR

GOND PRAVIN RAMRAO

GONTE SURAJ SANJAY

HAJARE SHREENIWAS BHARAT

HANDE ATHARV BHASKAR

HOLIKAR SAURABH RAJKUMAR

INGLE PRATHMESH SANJAY

JADHAV PRATIK KISHOR

JADHAV SIDDHDIKA ATMARAM

JAGTAP BALAJI ANJESH

KHAN ZAKI RAFIQ

KODGIRWAR PRATHMESH SURENDRA

KUNJIR JAYESH MANOHAR

LOHAR PRAMOD TUKARAM

LOHAR SANKET VISHWAS

Mother Name

KUSHABAI

SHILPA

RASHMI

VASUDHA

SADHANA

KALPANA

PRAYAGA

RAJSHREE

ASHA

SANGITA

JAYASHREE

ASHA

ASHA

SANDHYA

PUSHPA

SUREKHA

MANGAL

SHIVKANTA

SANTOSHI

BHAGYASHREE

SHUBHANGI

MANDAKINI

SAVITA

VIDYA

ANITA

SUSHMA

ANJUM

MADHURI

MEENA

SUSHILA

PRAMILA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Year

Eligibility No
12020196216
12020196245
12020196222
12020196215
12020196197
12020196187
12020196192
12020196224
12020196186
12020196226
12020196190
12020196225
12020196195
12020196243
12020196212
12020196198
12020196211
12020196231
12020196196
12020196223
12020196238
12020196235
12020196213
12020196244
12020196217
12020196234
12020196207
12020196208
12020196202
12020196185

12020196218
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MALWADKAR KUNAL MAHESH

MOLWANDE JAYA RAJESH

MUNDLIK AKSHAY MADHUKAR

NIJAMPURKAR TEJAS NITIN

NIKALJE ABHIJAY DHARMANAND

PASALKAR OM SANJAY

PATHADE SURAJ PIRAJI

PATIL ADITYA RAJASHAKER

PATIL PRATHAMESH HANUMANT

PAWAR PRANAY VASANT

PAWAR VAISHNAVI UDDHAVRAO

PAWR HARSHAVARDHAN BALASAHEB

RATHOD PRATIK VASANTA

RUPNER RUSHIKESH SHUBHASH

SABALE CHAITANY PANDIT

SALUNKE SHUBHAM SHAM

SANDBHOR RANJEET PRATAP

SAVATKAR ROHIT PARMESHWAR

SAYKAR ROHAN DNYANESHWAR

SAYYED SUFIYAN FAROOQUM

SELUKAR SAGAR DIGAMBER

SHAIKH MOHAMMED MAAZ NOORULAIN

SHAIKH SAJID MUNIR

SHARMA MANAV HARESH

SHETE ADITYA PRADEEP

SHINDE ABHISHEK RANJIT

SHINDE PRATIK SHIVAJI

SHINDE YASH SURYAKANTH

TAVANDKAR JYOTI JANARDAN

TUPE KUNAL DATTATRAY

ZAREKAR ONKAR RAJENDRA

SAPANA

ALKA

VAISHALI

POONAM

BABITA

MOHINI

ANITA

GODHAVARI

UJWALA

NILIMA

SUNITA

ANITA

ARUNA

MINAXI

SHODHA

SAVITA

RESHMA

KAVITA

RANJANA

HAMIDA

CHANCHALABAI

NAJMUNNISA

MANNABI

NIDHI

JYOTI

MEERA

RAJASHREE

SANDHYA

SUNITA

RUPALI

VARSHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670
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12020196237

12020196240

12020196242

12020196230

12020196201

12020196184

12020196189

12020196239

12020196209

12020196200

12020196191

12020196229

12020196188

12020196194

12020196228

12020196210

12020196227

12020196193

12020196232

12020196219

12020196233

12020196206

12020196199

12020196205

12020196204

12020196241

12020196214

12020196236

12020196220

12020196221

12020196203
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